FORM No. 748 STEVENS-HEBS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND. OR 97204 NA

61388

REMOVE YELLOW COPY, COMPLETE AND POST RECORD WHITE COPY (with original signature) BETAIN PINX COPY

COMPLETION NOTICEVOL MAS Page 23480

LOT 21 IN SLOCK 5 OF TRACT 1299 - SECORD ADDITION TO FERMALE, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL FLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, CREECON (AKA: 4759 TRAVIS WAY, KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603) R has been completed. All persons claiming a lien upon the same under Oregon's Construction Lien Law are hereby notified to file a claim of lien as required by OES 57.035. DatedFEBRUARY 3			
Image: Construction of the second of the		e	nuting street address, if known):
(IAX: 4/39 TRAVIS WAY, KLAMATE FALLS, OR 97603) ⁸ has been completed. All persons claiming a lien upon the same under Oregon's Construction Lien Law are hereby notified to file a claim of lien as required by ORS 87.085. Dated FEBRUARY 3	COUNTY, OREGON		
35 has been completed. All persons claiming a lien upon the same under Oregon's Construction Lien Law are hereby notified to file a claim of lien as required by ORS \$7.035. Dated FEBRUARY 3 Dated FEBRUARY 3 Junction Junction STEPHEN L. COOK P. O. Address 3250 LAKEPORT BLVD KLAMATH STEPHEN L. COOK STATE OF OREGON	(ARA: 4/39 TRAVIS WAY, KLAMATH	FALLS, OR 97603)	
Dated FEBRUARY 3 19.98 Junct of FEBRUARY 3 Junct of State of Mongage By STEPHEN L. COOK P. O. Address 3250 LAKEFORT BLVD KLAMATH Junct of KLAMATH Junct of State of OREGON Junct of KLAMATH County of KLAMATH Junct on my behalf or as agent for FERNDALE DEVELOPMENT L.L.C. This on my behalf or as agent for FERNDALE DEVELOPMENT L.L.C. I dot of TEBRUARY 3 19.98 OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL State and sworn to before me on JUNKE 30 State of reserved STATE OF OREGON Junce Seale Notory public of Oregon Notory public of Oregon Notory public of Oregon Notory public of Oregon Notory public of Oregon State of Pointson Andres State Notorny public of Oregon	has been completed. All persons claiming a line -		r Oregon's Construction Lien Law
19.20 Junit Junit Orginal Commutor, Owner or Mortgaggee By STEPHEN L. COOK P.O. Address 3250 LAKEPORT BLVD KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON Land Land STATE OF OREGON Land Land STATE OF OREGON Land Land STEPHEN L. COOR That on my behalf or as agent for STERTHEN L. COOR Mark and or repaired on the abore described in the notice, to-wit: by posting, nalling, tacking, pasing, constructed, altered or repaired on the abore described in the notice, to-wit: by posting, nalling, tacking, pasing, fasting, tacking, pasing, constructed, altered or repaired on the abore described ind. (If no building, plate in repair domer posting, nalling, tacking, pasing, constructed, altered or repaired on the abore described ind. (If no building, plate in repair domer posting, nalling, tacking, pasing, nalling, tacking, pasing, nalling, tacking, pasing, constructed, altered or repaired on the abore described ind. (If no building, plate in repair domer posting, nalling, tacking, pasing,	Dated FEBRILARY 3	· · · ·	by ORS 87.035.
By STEPHEN L. COOK P. O. Address 3250 LAKEPORT BLVD KLAMATH PALLS, OR 97601 KLAMATH PALLS, OR 97601 STATE OF OREGON } as. I. STEPHEN L. COOK That on my behalf or as agent for FERNDALE DEVELOPMENT L.L.C. I did on FEBRUARY 3 19.98 duly post a notice of which the above is a true copy, in a conspicuous place dupon the improvement statistic therein earticle at the from entrage of the building or improvement statistic therein of an the above described land. (If no building, flate in the statistic difference of the state of therein to before me onUNIE 30 19.98 SHENNEYN L. SCHIMSHER SHENNEYN L.SCHIMSHER OCOMMISSION ROPORTON Signed and sworn to before me onUNIE 30 19.98 Beered with recording officer within 5 days offer posting X1 TERDINKIN L.SCHIMSHER SCHIMSHER AUG. 31 NOOP Signed and sworn to before me onUNIE 30 19.98 Beered with recording officer within 5 days offer posting X1 TERDINKIN L.SCHIMSHER SCHIMSEST Signed and sworn to before me onUNIE 30 19.98 Beered with recording officer within 5 days offer posting X1 TERDINALE DEVELOPMENT L.L.C. STATE OF OREGON, COMMISSION EXPERTS AUG. 31 NOOP STATE OF OREGON, CONSTRUCT BLVD \$ss. RECORD RESIDENCE HARDING L.L.C. STATE OF OREGON, CONSTRUCT BLVD \$ss. STATE OF OREGON, CONSTRUCT BLVD \$ss. RECORD RESTRES AUG. 31 NOOP		, 19 98	In P
By STRPHEN L. COOK P. O. Address 3250 LAKEPORT BLVD KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON		X April	Xliph
P. O. Address 3250 LAKEPORT BLVD KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 State of OREGON STATE OF OREGON			
STATE OF OREGON		By STEP	HEN L. COOK
STATE OF OREGON } ss. I. STEPHEN L. COOK That on my behalf or as agent for FERNDALE DEVELOPMENT L.L.C. I did on FEBRUARY 3 19.93 dup on the land or upon the improvement situated thereon described in the notice, to writ: by posting, nalling, tacking, pasting, fastening or		P. O. Addre	ess 3250 Lakeport BLVD
STATE OF OREGON } ss. I. STEPHEN L. COOK That on my behalf or as agent for FERNDALE DEVELOPMENT L.L.C. I did on FEBRUARY 3 19.93 dup on the land or upon the improvement situated thereon described in the notice, to writ: by posting, nalling, tacking, pasting, fastening or			KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601
NOTARY FUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 31, 1999 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 31, 1999 Record with recording officer within 5 days after posting. ORS 87.045(3). After recording return to [Name, Address, Zip]: FERNDALE DEVELOPMENT L.L.C. Z TRENDWEST S250 LAKEPORT BLVD KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 SPACE RESERVED POR RECORDER'S USE Fee: \$5.00 STEPHEN L. COOK My commission expires STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 2nd. day ofJuly19_98, at 11:00Oclock A.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No.M98on page 23480and/or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No.61388, of the Construction Lien Book of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affired. Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk My Commission expires Fee: \$5.00 STATE OF OREGON, County affired. Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk	I did on FEBRUARY 3	duly post a notice of which t tereon described in the notic	he above is a true copy, in a conspicuous place e, to-wit: by posting, nailing, tasking, and
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 31, 1999 by STEPHEN L. COOK MAMMED Actions and the second my commission expires Record with recording officer within 5 days after posting. ORS 87.045(3). Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires After recording return to (Nume, Address, Zip): STATE OF OREGON, ORS 87.045(3). STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. YERNDALE DEVELOPMENT L.L.C. STATENDWEST I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 2nd. day ofuity, 19.98, at 11:00_o'clock A.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No.1988_on page 23480and/or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No.61388_, of the Construction Lien Book of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County atfixed. Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk Fee: \$5.00 Witness my hand and seal of County atfixed. Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk	NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	igned and sworn to before me	on JUNE 30 19.98
Record with recording officer within 5 days after posting. ORS 87.045(3). My commisssion expires 31.999 After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): STATE OF OREGON, County of		by STEPHEN L. COOK	
My commission expires 8-31-94 Record with recording officer within 5 days after posting. ORS 87.045(3). STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY of Klamath }ss. After recording return to (Nume, Address, Zip): FERNDALE DEVELOPMENT L.L.C. YERNDALE DEVELOPMENT L.L.C. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 2nd day of July		phannon J. Scrimsher	
ORS 87.045(3). STATE OF OREGON, After recording rotum to (Name, Address, Zip): County of Klamath FERNDALE DEVELOPMENT L.L.C. I certify that the within instrument Was received for record on the 2nd day of		My commission	Notary Public for Oregon
After recording rotum to (Name, Address, Zip): County of	Record with recording officer within 5 days after posting. ORS 87.045(3).		STATE OF OREGON
Z TRENDWEST 3250 LAKEPORT BLVD KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 SPACE RESERVED POR POR POR RECORDER'S USE Was received for record on the 2nd day ofUly	After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip):	-]	County of Klamath ss.
3250 LAKEPORT BLVD KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 SPACE RESERVED POR POR POR RECORDER'S USE ofJUly, 19_98, at 11:00o'clock A.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No.M98on page 23480and/or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No.61388of the Construction Lien Book of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk Fee: \$5.00	FERNDALE DEVELOPMENT L.L.C.		I certify that the within instrument
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 SPACE RESERVED POR			of July 19 98 of
RECORDER'S USE	KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601		LL. UU O'clock A. M. and recorded :-
ment/microfilm/reception No.61388 of the Construction Lien Book of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk Fee: \$5.00 By Atthlum Russ. Deputy		FOR	23480 and/or as fee/file/instru
Fee: \$5.00			ment/microfilm/reception No. 61388
Fee: \$5.00 County affixed. Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk TITLE TI			County.
Fee: \$5.00 Fee: \$5.00 Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE By Atthlun (1920) Deputy			Conntr affired
Fee: \$5.00 By Kathlun Russ, Deputy			Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk
			By Rathlun Russ, Deputy

COPYRIGHT 1993